

E-4235-LM7-**			
POS NR.	SPARE PART DESCRIPTION	PCS.	PRODUCT NO.
1	Body of faucet	1	2041960
2	Kitchen Spray	1	2214110
3	Spout set	1	2016500
4	Spray socket	1	2214220
5	Complete Lever LM7	1	2044500
6	Column	1	5216400N
7	Decorative Sleeve	1	2035190
8	Body Base	1	2041190
9	Connector M18x1	1	2041930
10	Cartridge fi40	1	2000275
11	Ring	1	2041230
12	Cartridge Cover	1	2043800
13	Moving sleeve	1	5223300N
14	Nut 3/4"	1	2041760
15	Cross handle C6	2	2048300
16	Hose M15x1-M15x1 L-1200	1	2214785
17	Aerator body M24x1	1	2000160
18	Aerator Insert	1	2403830
19	Gasket 18,5x12x3	2	2076455
20	Nut M14x1,5	1	2035890
21	Diverter Assembly M18x1-7/16"	1	2256300
22	Thrust ring	1	2038390
23	O-ring 13,3x2,4	2	9916116
24	O-ring 13,1x1,8	2	9917127
25	Washer 14x8x2	1	2035830
26	Flat washer fi24/18.4x1	1	2041750
27	Flexible washer	1	2041710
28	Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2	2	2900480
29	Tube M33x1/M33x1,5	1	2000230
30	Rubber washer	1	2000180
31	Nut M33x1.5	1	2091570
32	Check Valve	1	2000480
33	Hose M10x1-G3/8-450	2	2900055
34	Hose M15x1-M8x1 with Gasket	1	2900185